
Day Date Opponent Site Time

SATURDAY February 1 UNITED SOUTH UNITED SOUTH HIGH                                        11AM

MONDAY February 3 ALEXANDER/UNITED LAREDO (KRUEGER) 4:30/5:30PM

FRIDAY February 7  LAREDO NIXON LAREDO OCHOA FIELD 5PM

SATURDAY February 8 DEL RIO DEL RIO 12PM

TUESDAY February 11 EPHS EPISD SAC 5PM

SATURDAY February 15 ALUMNI GAME WINN HIGH 12PM

DISTRICT TOURNAMENT PLAY

Tuesday February 18 *SOUTHSAN SOUTHSAN 7PM

Thurs,Fri, Sat February 20-22 BORDER OLYMPICS LAREDO TBA

TUESDAY February 25 *MACARTHUR MACARTHUR 7:15PM

Thurs,Fri, Sat February/March 27,28,1 HONDO TOURNAMENT HONDO TBA

Tuesday March 4 *HARLANDALE EPISD SAC 7pm

Friday March 7 UVALDE EPISD SAC 7PM

Tuesday March 11 *SW LEGACY SW LEGACY 7PM

Friday March 14 *McCOLLUM SW LEGACY 7PM

TUESDAY March 18 *SOUTHWEST SOUTHWEST 6PM

Friday March 21 *JOHN JAY EPISD SAC 7PM

Tuesday March 25 *SOUTHSIDE SOUTHSIDE 7PM

Friday March 28 *SOUTH SAN EPISD SAC 7PM

Tuesday April 1 *MACARTHUR EPISD SAC 7:15PM

Friday April 4 *HARLANDALE SW LEGACY 7PM

Saturday April 12 *SW LEGACY EPISD SAC 2PM

Thursday April 17 *McCOLLUM EPISD SAC 7PM

Saturday April 19 *SOUTHWEST EPISD SAC 2PM

Thursday April 24 *JOHN JAY JOHN JAY 4:45PM

Saturday April 26 *SOUTHSIDE EPISD SAC 1PM

PURPOSE   PASSION   PRIDE

CC Winn High School 265 N Foster Maldonado Eagle Pass, Tx 78852 (830)757-0828

*District Games

JV: Juan Garza                                   776-1297 Trainers:  Dwight Arganbright
     

Scrimmages

Varsity Asst:  Rolando Salinas Jr. 776-3655
Varsity Asst: Fred Paniagua           968-0060
JV: Arturo Gonzalez                         765-5181

Superintendent:  Samuel Mijares

Principal:  Jesús Díaz-Wever

Athletic Director:  Eric Villaseñor

Athletic-Campus Coordinator:  Rene Ramirez

Head Coach:  Heriberto Roiz        776-9019
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